The following particaldra of ttie bxecition

* by the Spanish aithoritios in Cuba, of AL
3 Tir. & son of JOHN WXETH
slo, will "bo road

© Rsq. formoerly 1 :
with malancholy intorgst by the_n‘u'm_m"-
ous friends of the famifly of Mr. WxzTa:
" On the 20th of June Jast Albert Wyeth,

an-American youth mot.yat_ twenty-two’
. yoars of age, W68 tried - by drumhead court

‘martial at Santiago de Cuba, sentenced to
death, and seven hours thereaftar cruelly
oxecuted by tho Spanfards,  What his of-
. fonce was and In what spirit he met his
fate will appearfrom the following let-
“tors. They aroe published without, the
" knowlsdge - of his immediate familyisnd

without their consent sought ; forthis is &

case which concerds the whole Americin
feople, and no otber hand may hepo tostate
-it 80 clesrly, so ¢almly, so strongly, with
such. direotness and such moving ‘pathos
us has hore been done, in his Jast hours by
the young sufferer himsolf :— ) :
TRE VOLUNTEER AGENCY.
BaxTIAGO DE OUBA, June 20, 1869.

_ 1 told youthat a Mr. Jimenez, whom I

_ knew in New York, told mo 1, could go
‘with him to Falmouth st biz expense,
.. which offer I accepted gladly, hoping in
three or . four- weeks to return to employ-
ment bonefited in heaith.. Instead of go-
ing to Jamaica, 83 the papers of tho.vessel
were madeout, we were when near the
Cubsn cosst, suddenly told, or rather or-
dered to.disembark in Cubs, and the ves-
* * ‘a6l was~ secordingly rumin to the cons.
Assoon asl learned the object of this
movement T 'strenuously objected to taking
any part init; but I was'told thatif 1
attempted to escape they would shoot me,,
and 1 was therefore forced to remain with
thom untfl an opportunity occurred of
resenting myself to the Spanish troops.’
'his opportunity fortunately presentr.:
- ftaelf about five or six days ago.and I tool:
sdvantago of it at onco.. I have beem a’
prisoner in close conflnement ever since.

A great many of those who, were on the
vessol, about twenty-eight or. thirty insil,
have been shot and this will i my fate
unless the fect of my having be .1 so mic-
erably deeeived, and of having 'presented
‘myself to the authorities -~ soon as possi-
bls, will prevail withthe Governor, I
have met kindness'from overybody here,
and am not without hopo of obtaining my-
liboity soon. I care loss for’ myself than
for mether and “father and sl
my dearly loved ones at home. I know-

" what a-dreadful and gloomy surprise my
death would be. od grant it may not be
go. -I bave {rusted in Him fully‘gnd made

- tp my mind to yleld to His will, whatever
ft may be, 1 have heard that the Govern-
or here isa just and kind hearted man,
and T hope ho will be induced to consider
the circumstances under which I came and

" thut he will soon restore me to that liber-
.ty which I so unfortunately snd withaut

fault of my own lost.

ALBERT.
LAST WORDS.
SuNTIAGO DE CUBA, June 21,1869,
_ Y bave been sentenced to di¢ at seven
‘o'clock this morning. It is now about
two o'clock. ~1 will beshot. I have just
received the holy baptism in the Catholic
Church. . The priests are very kind-to mo
and I with five otbers—four of whom
wers companions.of mine on the vessol—
- will pass the night here in the chapel.

e gl
. ' Pripros ~Ilhn.uom.'E

|- 7o iron frack, ‘which Is' axtending’its
3:;,.. direcfion -over ,our great
contry, iwdoing moro to unite the peaple
'ﬁg’étﬁei in -the bonds-of fraternsl feali?g.
.than p:rhaps sny othér singlocause. Rail-
roadsare hranching in overy direction, and

arms in ov

Sommunities are brought inta’ clufer rela-
 tionship, - Our adjoining Btate of Virginla,

fiom us than- the States of Illinois and
‘Miesouri. But tha iron'horaa is penetrat-

‘people”of &ll sections. of. that benutiful
‘country 1nto close communion with us.—
The latest railroad project which will tend
towards this end is the proposed oxtemgion

Hagerstown to tho Potgmac’ river, and
thence 'on to Martinsburg and Winchester,
at both of which-placos it will connect
with other rosds, The Gumberland Vsfley
toad, running from Harrisburg to Hagors-
town, may be considercd s branch of the

| Pennsylvania Contral, and must eventuslly’

come under tho goptrol of that company.
From Hagerstowi to the Potomag the dis-

léygnn;r:‘ﬂ.:"

o S5k, Regt. Pal!

-y8th- Regt; Pa. Vols: -~ -

. . BAth Regt- Pa, Vols.

eight.or ten years ago, Was -ronlly farther. T ik Regt. P Volo.

i ol 1 soon bring the
fng ouz neighbor and will soon bring th " 99tk Regt. Pa. Vols. -

) | Christiss Rothe, &
% -, » 102d Regt. -Fa..Vols.
"Sohnm Fahuostock, B : o
107th Regt. Pa. Vols.

~Pa. Vols. ¢ "}t

) speciality)in the _gcdi’cul Qollege of Pennsylvanta, 12

of the Cumberland Valley Rllli,'ond.fg’bm5

127tk Regt. Pa.;Vols. ™
Hoover, P+~ "[ B4Watd Crandell, B
’130!_71 Regt. l’a: Vols.

tance is eight miles, from the Potoniac to
Martinsburg twolve miles, from Martins-
burg to Winchester sbout' twenty-two
miles.. The country through which the
proposed road will run is 8° rich ono, re-
sombling in many respects our county.
The people of that section favor the pro-
ject: Charles J. Faulkner, of Martins-

Watts, Engineer of the Cumberland Valley
Railrond, in' which ho eays: -

«J am bighly gratified to seo this ovi-
Jence of tho progress of that improvemont
South, and shall be most happy to bein
anv manne~ instrumental in extending it
through this valley to Winchester, where
it will bo brouglt in connection with the
lincs of the Southwest. I had, whilst at
Long Branch, recently, s very interesting
interview on this subject- with My, Thomas
Biddle, of Philadelphis, and at hig instance
and request called to see Mr, Thompson,
the Prrudent of the Pennsylvania Com.r.gl.
1 could afford him no topographical in-
formation on the subject that he was not
lrendy posseseed of, but nssured"him of
my earnest and sincere desire to ca-opetat
in obtaining eévery facility, that would

- offer an inducement to the vigorous prose-

cution of 1 e.work through this portion ot
Virginia. The energy, success and ability
with which your railroads ars conducted
in Pennsylvania' have disturbed the
equanimity of our -Baltimore monopoly,
and Mr. Qarret, in_his last reports, con-
cedes that in view of your enterprise and
actwvity, the Wr bington cuun(tiy branch
of the Baltimore road has proved &
failure.” - o
A fow years ago the people of the Valley
of Virginia did not welcome the visits of
Pennsylvaniaps. But it 18 plain from Mr.
TFaulkner's lefter that thers will bo &
hearty welcomo to Ponnsylvania capital
und ecterprise when they carry the Cvm-
i rinnd Valley Railroad through. their
rich but neglected country. The advan-
tnge will ‘bo shared by the people of both
Ponnsylvanis and Virginia, Our State
will. be sura to.derive benefit from it, for

This city is gonorally called Cubs, but the'§ 18 hor groat railroad company that is to

" proper titlo of it is as above. -
- " Remember the day, the 218t of June.
. T bave little timeto write, *but the
American Consul will, T hope, give my
family ai} the information ha canl by lot-
ter. 1will die bravely—withouta tre-
mor. 1 do not-fear desth at all. My on-
ly regratiathe pain and distréss it will give
my mother and father and my beloved sis-
ters nnd brothers, as well as all my dear
ones. -Mother, romomber you have some
childron. in heaven, and _you and father
will soon be thers, and then we will . see
«ach other again. This lifois so full of
wicissitudes that, although God has aver
_been more than.ordinarily kind to me on
enrth, I embrace eternity witk inflnite
joy-. Oh,.be comforted through Josus
Christ, our Lord. Think. of the blessed
. chrngo that I told you had fately come
.over me in New York, and how-happy X
am now 1n the assurance of God's merci-
ful goodmess. 1 die huppily, joyfully. Be
comforted. Wo will meot each other
goon. Oh, glorious philosophy of Christ's
“veliglon.! What delights it gives promise

-"Te ’fu;ther, dear, dear fother, to Mary
mand Lucy, Lou and John, Gortie, her hus-
bond and their -children, my love—my

.etornal love. And tomy dear aunts and |

.cousing, 6ousin Jumes and his children,
-and, In fine (pardon the mecessary brev-
:ity) to all my dearly loved ‘ones, good-by
ifor 8 littlo while-and everlasting love. If
wyeu know how 'h'npm' 1 am in tho prospect
"ot .heaven you would rejoice and be com-
forted. Let us prepare to meot, in Gud's
bosom. A thousand last kisses and good-
by—géod-by! I am fullof thoughtsof
you all.
Your loving , happy son.
: ALBERT. ,

——
Tur .Proorammi.—Through the

" courtesy of Pref. P. Taxo. HaLp, wo ére
enabled to give our readers the programme
of music {;x Rotreat on Sundsy evening
next; the'8ih inst. The pieces are all ar-
ranged by Prof. HELD.. :
- 1. Airs from Robert le Diable,

. Overture from Tancredi. I
3. Potpourri from Normsa and Belidar,

. 4, The Village Swallows—Waltz._

Dress Parade at a quarter before 7.,

—Q—

[

List of unclaimed letters remaining
in the Post Office at Carlisle, Pa,, for the
,woek ending Aungust 4th 1869. ’

A—Arnolds, Samuel ; ‘Adams, Mrs Ada
]‘i(.B——Bo d, Mrs. Jenmie; Burtnett, Jacob
. Black, Wi. ; Boidler; Jacob; Bixler, D.
» “R.; Beck,John; Brimm, Henry; Bender,

C—Confe, James; Caraon, Wm.
‘Oramer, J. A. 8.; Cornman, Ephraim,
' (farmer); -Cathernian, Mips louisa ;
' 'gramer. Miss LydialJ, “
D—Dottarar, Geo, W.; Davidson, Josoph
' E—~Elbert, Miss Barah E. (2)
F—Fink; Jobn 8.; Fredericks, Jool.
+@—QGothard, Wm.; -Gross, John H

M A, : -
. ;z—!hrrin, ‘W, ; Hayward, Hend]g;-
Dej.

_. .son;.Haove, Obristian;_Horxer, J.
. ~Holmes; Miss Leonora.

. K—Kirby, B A
L-—Lovet,. Wm. .
M-—-Miller & Garrot; Murphy, L. H.;

' Miller;; Miss Elizabeth; Muster,” Miss

* Sarab. o - : )

8 "P—Priichott, Thomas. B Lo

T :Ré‘si;"g.'"‘o.“ “(foreign.) i “Rhoyual,

Mk, Barah C. C

f?-'—sz'nmbnugh, Mrs. Onroline; Smith,

Henry; Shennon, J. C.; Sqthm;!gnd.‘

geg’r—g%homu, Mra. Louiss; Thomas Miss

@

Kate. :
. Y--Vonlomber

6.5, ritismeo. B
© W-Willlams, amuel ; 'Williams 0. R.

9¥%st, Davis 3 Watson, Dolls, (2). . 7 .
’ué-:'Zook, Michael, (:2); Zin, ()npt. .
J7 . .:, - BELD ¥OR POSTAGE.

,—Bly & Co., David, Pittsburg, Pa.
LI .P—-Pe{ﬂy, John, Mount Joy, Pa.. i
e e AR RHERM, P, M.

N .

" epaiders to tha advertisements of Seward, &

. -+ rBontay,

' fm-‘li:ggér “al ternatoly each weok. . They
‘wka'oniterprising Deuggists 1

: %f.,iiumslé, and aredoing & blg business
{n the Alisma for the Halr, which liti bean

. +trjediand :preven tobo the best in uso,—
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push forward the work and that is sure to
be able to control the extended road. The
Baltimore and Ohio Railrond.and the
Chesapenke and Ohio Canal will both be
tapped by the road, and will furnish a good

deal of business tg it. Alroady, as Mr.
Faulknor's lettor Intimates, tho * Baltimore
monopoly” hiiahad its cquanimity disturb-
ed by ilienetiv
of the Penngylvanii Railroad management.
~—Laneaster Express, "

nd dggressive churacter

- ;. —n .
QoNTRACTS AWARDXD.—On Fri-

day Jait ibo 80th ult., Oapt. E. G. Fxoner,
A.C.8. .and A. Q. M. at Carlisle Bar- |’
racks, awarded tho contracts for furnish-
ing that Post with forage, fuel &e.

Wo append s schediule of the bids aa

Joseph P Wearver, & Henrx P Lamberton, ¥

Marion 8 Carbaugh, D
Booj ¥ Barskiuger, B

James Witherow, G

“David B Kaullman, H~ 4 -
Georgo Brenizer,D . °

burg, bas addressed & letter to Mr. Hdward

AR IS Vol et '
" From the Mddical Profession..
+ O\ry<y LaNGasTES, July 25, 1868,

the. 22, 4nst, X Would. smay).that' T,

‘| vous Energy, as wellas Peter snd Aue, Diarthces
Headsche and othei, ding from = dis
ordered st h ; and especlally)as it provad of in:
astimable valuein general dobiilty of. the wystem

when other tonle medlclnés have'falled to producs
the desfred effect. e e

" Though'¥éluctant to appesr. A8 recompending any

the publie and the modical faculty will not’allow
me to withhold my testimony to the merits of the
Bittdrs In question, Yours, respoctfally,
. T, B, meun,f M, D

. ERYDER. & CO.,
turers axd Sole Prop 5
1#1 NORTH $rd STREES, PHILADELPHIA.
S0LD EVERYWHERE,  *: :

4June Zm it

treatéd with the utmost success, by J, Isaace, M.
D., and Professor of Discases of thé Eye and Ear (hiz

years ezperince, (formerly of Leyden, Bqllaud‘) No.
805 ‘Afct Street,- Rhila, Testimoniala can bo seen
at his officer -The mpdical faculty are-fuvited to ac
company their patients, as he has ‘no secrets {n his
practics,” Artifiela) eyes fusorted without pain, No

charge for examination, T
30Jmly 09-1y -

MARRIED. -

SHARP—JAMEBS—On tho'31stult,, by the Rev. Dr.
Swartz, Mr. W. M, Snaxe and Miss Catigra Jamuxs,

Kxroiz & Co.—~Geitlsinen ¢ Yo reply-tp yours of

T, }q'c,!lengr Dyapepsia, Indigestion, Lossof Ne'

particular advertiead medicine, a sansa'éf-duty to,

NGFDEAPNRSS, DLINDNESS-and OATARRH

"BRANDRETH’S PILLS.’
They remdve all bad accumulations- from’ the

whoss health 1s not poerfect owo it to‘tlgjo;miglycu to
tako A fow doges of Brandretl’s Pllls, because the

-| seeds_of ddeay are_comstantly eradicated hy thelr

ple of 1ifs con! rined, thus giving

;us#, aud tho prine

fotellgat. -7 -

@enoral Pacx, 'the dlatioguished Iberitor of Vo.
nézuels, says ho :han ussd them ashls enly moal
ch;: for thirty yesrs, with the mostsatisfastory 1c-
sultd, R _— . )
.. .Wor Costivensss, Dyspepsia,and s Family Medlelne
they-are unrlvalled.. .~ . § :

been ured to séo tho faltering step and the gnfooblod

. Daviel L Tonue¥, Esq., Astor House, Now York,
cured by Brandroth's Pillsof Dyspopsla snd Costlve-
nees, when'all other‘munuqsmj_hm falled.

A gentloman. whosd. father dled of ennmmp!lon
at 8¢ yeara, Was also attacked, when about 2:, by
the. digoase. He had cough, pight sweats, and
general doblilty, Doc’ors recsmmended cod liver
oil, but he w.sted away. At last hio determined to
tse Brandreth's Pills.” In two months they have
mado him a sound men.

SAuglm

)
2

GRANT . AND. PROSPERITY.

Business révivesuoder thd mew regime. Other
than goneral éaures have, however, given s tremen,
doua jmpetous to the sale of

" "fihe chemists hnve come out i two leading aelet-
tmc[jonrnnlu sgainst-the Jead and sulphur poitons
! for the hedd (for that is their proper dulgﬁntlon,)
with which (he conntry is {ofestod, whily Dt. Chil-
ton, the first nnalytioal chemlst in Am‘tsrlc@; ‘sumouti
¢cos to the world that - .. "}w -
Christadoro’s Hair Dye is Utterly.
Poisonless, . i
and that he he knows it to be 30, bocanue he has ana:
\yxed it. CHRISTADORO'S HAIR PRESEVATIVE'

° 143d Regt. Pa, Vols,

148tk Regt. Pa. Vols.
149¢k Regtl. Pa. Vols.
158tk Regt. Pa. Vols.

Jamos Cunnisgham, A

184¢h Regt. Pa. Vols.

Henry Nonemaker, D

Mc B Faughonder, D

188¢h Regt. Pa. Vals.

~ 194¢th Regt. Pa. Vols.

n entire.{

201s¢ Reg. Penna. Vol
Richard ¢ Moore, K

202d Regt. Pa. Vols.
Daviel Hippensteol, G

fSamusl J Gochenaur, @ |Joseph Gochenaur,

==~ 209th Regt: Pa. Vols:

. S:(xh_l_::l;__}lomngcr,i
210th Regt. Pa. Vels.

Chas A Ieltzman, I

Zach McGlaughlin, B

Culbertson Koser, H

7th Penw’a Cavalry.

BUTTS.—In Shippenaburg, Wednosday July 14th,
Dr Qeorge Butts,aged 70 years. -

MARKETS. -

CARLISLE PRODUCE MARKET
: Carlisle, July'20th, 1869,

Famliy Flour.
Baporfine da
do  RYE

FLAXSEED
BARLEY-.-

General Produce Market,
Carlisle, July 20k, 1869,

{Bohe Manu{ghun, @ bo;loovrdﬁ:“{hv:ll’:“g couple snce of bapp! as a fog, acts like a chari on the Halk nftor
Josoph B Suavely, H wrid in the battle of lifo may’ they aiways be Sharp | Dyolnyg: Tryfbes . ° / )
glcholu Lienbar, D -~ —| enough to*paddlo thelr own'cauco,” - [N AT e g o el

. = g -~y s . Y
‘Aloxander Smith, D . : DIED The Greatest Discovery-of the Age.

THIS 18 ADMITTED T0 BE{THE FACT BY.THE
Thousands who are now using Dr. Tobias’ Colebrat-
o1 Venotian Elniment. 1t has beon introduced since
1847 ; and no one once trying it fe ever without it
It will positively cure tho undor-mentioned com_
plaints, If vsed ag directed: ) . .

Obronic . theumatiam, Sore Throat, Headache,

Mosquito Bites, and pains in the Dack, Chest or
Limbs, Alsotaken internally for Cholera, Diarrkeea,
Dysontety, C wup, M ll¢, Sos Blckness, Spasms, &e
It §s perfactly harmiess“'to - take intornally. (See
onth accompanyiog each bottle.) It hds never fall-
od to curo svery care of Disrrhees, Dysentery, and
Croup, If used when firat taken. -Always have a
bottle in the houss in-readiness, and you wili nover
regrot it. |

Price, Fitty Conts and One Dollar, Bold by the
Druggists and wtorekecpers thioughout the Unlted

States.* Depot, 10 Park Placo, Now York.
6Angim . .

BUTTBA 20{BACON SHOULDERS, 10
EGESB, 20| BACON 81DEH 0
LARD . 1s|wHITMBEANE - 318
TALLOW, 9{PARED PEACHES

25
80AP, 8§)UNPARRD PRACHES 16
BEKEBWAX, 85{PRIKD APPLES, 328
BACON HANS 18IRAGS 3

SPECIAL NOTICE.
FRESH ARRIVAL. !

e have just received and offer wholesale and
retail, a'full assortment of very choice Teas A lotof
the very flnest sugar cured Hamsz. A lot of the
finest *“Fuclory Cheese” at quite reduced prices,
wholesale snd retail. L

A lot of genuine Cider Vinegar—very sour and
put up in splendid barrels, which we offer at ex-

the very cholcest genuine Old Geverfiment Java Cof-
JSee—browned or green. Also choice Rio Coffee. A
lot of good browned Coffee at quits x reduced price

in full sack lets. WM. BLAIR & 80N,
2bjune “Bouth End"” Carlisle, Pa.

Corracted Weekly by William Washmood |

cesdingly low prices, wholesale and retail. A lot of

FOR BLACK WORMS AND PIMPLES ON THE
Face, uge Peary’s COMODENE ARD PrurLx RewrpY,
propared only.by Di. B. C. Perry, 49 Bond St., New
York. Sold everywhere. The trade gupplied by
Wholesale Medicino Delers.

#94pril 8m - * K

TO REMOVE MOTH, PATCHES, FRECKLES
and Tan from the face, use PErRY's Morm AND
Frecxi® Lotton., Preparad only by Dr B. C. Perry

Sold by ali druggists.
BApril 3m X

’ IiUY CHEAP FOR_CASH.—Three per can’t‘.‘ “de-
duction on all conl ofhalfion and over, delivered

1o ‘town for the cagh, No allowance when a charge

i made at

. A. . BLAIR'S.
5mar 69. Al

Brrren CDRDIAL in my opinien 1x purely vegetablo
fo. its ¢ ‘netitntion, and an excellént tonie, bolng
harmless in its character, aud not being an alcohalic
stimulant. " ELE BTOCKTON, M. D.

towels, and purify 'snd Invigorate the egstem. AL’
Ny Ll e
.. Notioe s hereby ulveh
 vigor of body and mind to a pér 58’ whon we bave'| 8
> Aug. 83t \

"eRESE ‘GROOERIFS!

Christadoro’s Excelsior Hair Dye. .

Toothache, Spi ~ins, Brajsos, O1d Sores, Bwelllngs,

"1t glves ma pleagnroto-cortlsy that Mr.fchestz’s-

‘NEW ADVERTISEMENTS.|

I

OTICE. - . - 7
|

i/
on Mondsy, Soptember 1868, betwoen the hours

,0£10 A M, and 4 B, M at tha office of the Company.
in Onrlisie, for tho pnrpoas of clecting 13 Directors to

gervo for tho ensulng year, « . & .
Byoardor of the Board,- * -,
- JOHN T..GREEN, 8ec'y.

. FRESU GROCERIES!
Always to be had at o L
CHEAP STO.RE,

\ NOIIBB Eési POh.lB:I!.El“_.Bi'R.EET—.

Aund why are thoy always fresh? Becavss we sell

o great amount of them, and sell them low. There-
fore, turn our stock often, and consdquent]y our

goods must bb fresh, )
You will find everything you wish in the way of
. - ’ .
GROCERIES, .
QUEENSWARE,
GLABBWARE,
WILLOW and
CKDAR- WARE,
STONE and <
CROCKERY
. WARE,
et ceeme 2 Choice Hams,
Dricd Boef, -
Balvgins,
Beof, |

. .. -Tongu-s, -
Biscuits and Crackora of overy description,
. Pickled, -
N Spictd add
Fresh Oystors
Bardiney,
English Pickles,

Lomon 8yrups, &e., andno ond t,

© NOTIONS,

1t s usoloss to mention them; come aud 806 for youts-

gelyes; nnd parents if it don’t eult you to
‘eomo, aond your childron, as they
will bo dealt with the same
care rs if you wore
- hero yourself.

| ALL KINDS OF
'COUNTRY PRODUGE"
" takon n: exchango for‘gom\s, or cash
| GEO. B. HOFFMAN'S SONS.

No. 88 EAST POMFRET STREET,.
August €-69. Caruisry; PA,

Noricn.—Haviog transferred my entiro interost in
the grocory buainess to my Sons, ‘theie indebted to f:
lfmm, during .my ab-"

sonco In Xurope GFEO.B. HOFFMAN," .
" . A

meare requested to sottle with

CCOUNT OF J. W..EBY, Treas-

uror of the Board of School Directors of the
borough of Carlisle for the school year ending first

Monday of June, 1669, N
DR. Receipts.
1268,
June 1, To bilance in hands of Treasu- )
%irer at annunl settlement, $ 2202 60

To amount of school tax duplicate 18

68, 11103 48

July 17, to 8tate appropriation, 542 58
August 3, toloan, 1000 09
October 1, " ¢ 1001 00
November 2T ¢ - 2500 00
To recelpts for tuition non ros. scholare, 118 85
“s18527 20

June 1, 1869, to anmount overpald hy
Creasurer, 17 63
. s1854a 02

s . CR. Payment.
By teachers’ salaries for school year, 8210 17
By cost of ngw school building, out
. housa,

By printing; stationary, messenger,
cleaning rvoma and all incidentat ox-

poseR, 657 08
By coal and wood, . - 404 06
By old Collego len, {nsurance and rent, 474 6O

Dy jaterest on Indebtedness to 1at June,

e §od
estion will beheld, |.. .. . AR
HURD &.H
. o 4
- CHOICE: BOOKS
. Noria:—Aby book publtied by HURD 4115
TON, 456 Broome atreet, N. Y., will be sent bj“tﬁ‘i'm,‘j

postage propald; o' recalpt of the advertlspd prices.

1. BREMER. Life, letters and Posth:

ke, . Gees in
By repn‘rsﬂ"urnﬂure. Ee., T TTIRY 8T

" SUMMER 'BEADING. -

—

OUGHTONZ

LIST 0! § ;
i
s

6o

[T
— i .

umous Works of Fredrika Bremer. Editedly hor,
slater,Charlotte Bromer, Translated from theB8we
dish by Freda Miloss Xu one volume, crown Bvo.
Cloth, 82. . ‘

“Ye have quoted #0 much from this charming

volumo that.we have no room for furlher quota-
}{!nnu, but it
ot -

6 book to be read.'—Kzaminer, Lotz

2. THI'OPEN POLAR SEA. Pop-

u edit!' on, By Ysaac I. Hayos, M, D,, w'.k nine
llustrations on wood, and a Map, 1 volume, Post
8vo. Flue editlon,embellished -with six full paze
iltagtrations,.drawn by Darley, Vhite? and others,

- f.om Dr, Hayes's sketcles; three full pngafhirtr,'

twouty-tisht vignettes, aud a'fine yortrait of the
author, engraved «'1 steel, 1 volumo, 8vg. Prico
$3,76; hidifcalf ¢4, . e .

“What we have sald of Dr. Hayes book wili, wo

trost, send many readers to its pages, Tho Doctor's
herolsm’ 8 remarkable, and he well deserves to bo
-brackoted with tho lato Dr. Kana o ArotloZhonors”

i

3. SKETOHES ABROAD WITH

PEN AND PENOIL. . By Felix 0, C, Darley, With
16 full-paged and 74 smallo' filustratiouson wood
A now wdltlon with three additivnal vignettes,’
and printed on toned paper. In 1°volame 4to.”
Price in cloth, $3,60; cloth gilt, $4; morocco, 48

“Undobtedly, Mr. Darlgy §stho best -draugh!

man §o the United States; and judging him by
what he bas here done, he can .bave no supedor
eanywhere. Hlis designenre eugiaved by accomplish-
od artiats in tho brat style of art, and taking the
toge. .or with his own ontirely patural and’ unaf- |’
factcd description of what he saw abroad, we kuow

~of-noalmirproduction-whiech we “should be will=
ing torecommard o unresorvediy '—Boston Courier

4, OLD ENGLAND; :Its Scenery,

*"Art and Poop'e. By James M. Hoppin. Professor.’

in Yale Collegn. 1 volume, 16mo, - Prico $2.

" %Thlg* book has the adyanfageof cincisoly and
emphstically rofotlr 2 out many comparntiveiy neg-
lected objects of §nto. ¢+ and sourcss of information
and pleasure. ‘0ld Englaud’ I8 just the 10k for
the depariing fraveler,to-put dn his pocket tos res
frosh his memory and make sauggestive his tdurs—.
Boston Transciipt.

15, ITALIAN JOURNEYS. By

Wllliam D. Howells, author of “Venotian Life.”
1 yolume, crowa 8vo. Price $2.

“Thero is no writerof. travels in_our day <o sim-
le, nlnurp, enjoyable ‘and proGtable *—Brookiyn

“Umon.

6. VENITIAN - LIFE;

Inclading
Commaercial, Boclal, Historical and Artistic Notice
of the rlace. By Wililam D Howells: 1 volume,

. - ¢royn 8vo. Price, oxtra cloth, §2. .

1t I Vonlco directly pregentod to the im.

magination, st' ped in Itsowa peculiar atmosphere, ]
8o that we seo what the wrlter soos, ehare his emo;
tfons, are mude the companton of his walks, rather
than :ho'resdnr of hls pages.”—Boston Daily Tran-
seript, . .

7. REMINTSOENGES OF EURO-

PEAN TRAVEL. By Androw P. Peabody, D. D.
;;lbbls.,, Preacher to Harvard Univerulty’} Prico
100,

%0n art, architecture, Jaws, manners and zoclsfy.

bis criticiams 19 discriminating, kindly and often

orfginal; and the volume contalos mora Informa-

tion, lo:s spito and mero coli. gente, than many of

%;ﬂgdronar size and protension.”—Saturday Reoiéw,
on. .

8. HOMESPUN ; or, Five and Twen-

ty Years Ago By Thomas Lacklund. 1 volume,
16mo  Price $1,75. W ”

" éflometpuy ; or, Five ind'Twenty Yoars Ago

which wo have befars -noticed 'briefly, Is o book,
which we cannot praise too- highly:.......His de-
ecriptions have that strong flavor of the soll fhat
we;nofice in tho opening spring, and that refrcshes
us dre than the most costly forelzn odors,

“Froin gilkon Samarcand ‘or spley Lehanon.!”
S —Springfield Republican.

9. T'WO_THOUSAND_MILES- ON-

HORSERAOK. Bantd.¥oand Back. A Bummer
Tour through Kangag, iYebraka, Colorado nnd New
Mozxico, 10 the yonr 1886, By Col. Jas. ¥. Moline.
1 volunie, crown 8vo . Prico §2.

“He imsa good trayeler.snd, combining the dis-

ciplined mind of a student wifh the training of an
amy officer, s’ well ‘qualified to' give an opinion
upon what ho obgerves. ! [1id ‘moda of traveling has

srnd, &c., Heavy Crimped Cloth for spark arresters
Landscape Wire for Windows &e., Paper Makers
Wires, Ornamental Wire Works. Kvery informa.
_tlon by addressing the manufacturers, M. WALKER

1% SONS No 11 North Bixth streot Philadelphia.

ct 12eb 69-y. .

Sth Penn’a Cavalry.

Leabrlght Keefauver, I

I
Sampel McCallough, §

pald .
- ; .11tk Penn'n Ca
they wore rcceived. .Those marked with |, 400y ¥ Enisely, K
a star (*) were accepted, and the contracts

13¢h Penn'a- Cavalry.

John P Eicenower, B

15(A Penw'a Cavalry.

17th Pean’a Cavalry.

Amos Hoershberger, ¥
John W Kaufman, P

George W Megaw, ¥

Martin ¥ Shoemaker, ¥
Emarvusl Btoufler, ¥

Guo W. Whitmore, P °
Sanue! G Weakline, ¥

awarded. . George W Graham, ¥
oy ® o ¥
A o8 % &
- v\%.' ‘ . 2 -
H <) ll:
21 = g gl A L8 2 | Devid W McKinoey, ¥
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. Tpg Roruor HoNor.—Editors
of Herald : Many additional names hav.-
ing been received and added since your
last publication, the doldiers Roll of Hon-
or now atands - as follows, and comprises
the rames of 19 bficers and 289 non-
commigionrd officers and privatc~.  The
list has also been revised . and corrected,
but there may yet be names " inaccurately
published. The Roll mil bono longer
publishcd, but now names may atill besant

| in to the Secretary who will add them to*

e record, and all jwill appesr in due
{10 on the onduring tabl ets of the;monu-

ont. - ' ) ;
The publishers of the'HERALD have tho
rurm-t thanks of the officors of the. As-
sociation for their frequent and gratuitous
publications of the Roll. e
. o B Bmarrr,
=+ 7 - Qorvesponding Seal'y
_ LIST OF ORVIQERS...
Gol Honry J Zinn, 130th Pa Vol

Jobn R Bmesd, Sth U8 Artillery -~ |
g:g:l:-%colwou, Co A 7th Regt Pe Res Co
Gapt Thomus B Dwen, Co H 15t fiept Pa Res Corpa

Gobt W Lavgislln, Co E1804h PaVol ..._..20 1.

h McCullough, 0th Pa Cavalry: o
g:;: %25' o Corman, (o ¥ 86th Rog Pa Vols ~
Capt Danje} G Moy K 7tb Pa Cay. .- i
Licut Joseph Btuart, Co 1L 1st Regt Pu Rea Corps
L!-nmn&mow Caofort Go H 7th Rogt Pa ReaQorps

Vi A.Givler, Co ¥ 130th Pa Vol ~--
ﬁ::: Isseo I Kaufiman, Co HOth Pa Cavalry
Lieus Thee Mounts 9th Pa Cavalry o
Liens Alfyed ¥ Leo, Co N 17Lh Pa Oavalry .

eut Win B Blanxy, 28 Jows Cavalry '

Burgeon Jno B €pover 6th Pa Cavalry .
v;m‘vl Law AstBog U BN': 7, -

1 5. st Regl. Pa. Hes. Corpa. .

Frank Hunt, I - - [Pred Mdrvlson, XX ©
David Askew, X Jos Puttorf, X Lo
Jozeph Ewing, H + = Chas ¥.Gonld; X s
Wm‘)onnclly, H . Jehn Mathiss, T
Qurtls Grifly, K - {Joha Shiser, X
Willlxm Watson, M - - [Oliristian Kauffioean, X
Johu Disck, H, - - loviKenuedy, X -----
Proderick Brown, John Lusk,X . o
Samuel Baker H ~-{¥rank Wlhoui! '
W Quigley, K ! Wm Baxter, I
Johu Oloussr, & ., . |Wm Dunlap, I "%
John Bhaefer, H * |John Baker, | X
Qoo Norton, K .0 {Vim pgmwood .
. » ,Tih_Regt. Po. Res- Corps.. . .
i1 M Hendeison, A David H Spabr, &~ .
,;;: R Holmes, A  |Bami B smm:! A
Van Burgn Eby, 4 - |George P Wilders, & . .
W Zimmerman, & . John A Bchlosser, t !
‘W Colp,A- Bunl‘lramnn;eﬁ‘ .
Jacob Landls,A - "|Jos B Mooney, M. ..
John B Keuyon, & . {Danfel M Hogvex; 14
0 W Wetso:A '~ .« lGeo H Bmith, B,
Ohas Bréckbill, A J Richey Clark, B
John T Cuddy, 4 « '~ |John Devlin, H_~
Jas Miller, A John L\nlnxnrﬁl,‘,

Wm A Low, arahal, L
Joo U Btasls, A ... . - [ChinsDegveraon, I
John Callio, A . r.; , . [Jolin Anihony; X
‘Joha T Adams, A ... ] D¢ n‘ug’- uﬁ
Chias Jurmtleg, A, - .. ., |Micksel Heps,
Fred K Rieff, A ' Haklah Blders, I
Edward T Walker, A " [ThoaJ Aenu'l,
Divid B Walker, ik > . “/{Tanus Bleyser,

JH Eb: : vi ADowen,

: Lavi ADoven
; W, Conrad,t

, W Nevil, 8
) IE )

it
Wilsen Ys!
: nw.-!

Mpw Db .
brer, A
A

Ly,

.

20th Penw’a Cavalry.

22d Pa. Cavalry.

. Penn’a Artillery.

Horatlo MJIolnatgn,ln William Hawkes, 8

Heary Dunean, 24 Regt Oal Caval
Wiltls P Ellfott, P 1st Rhode Islan:
" Ias W Hohn, L dth HHuols Cavalry.

—0

Hopx.—~The Annusl
‘Harvest Home will be . held at the Fair
Grounds of the Cumberland County Agri-
cultural Society. . ’
) Angust 14th 1869,
.. Refreshments on the grounds. All ara | cure.
‘By.order of the Bociety.
~Jorx Haxs, Secretary.

HE: BEST.—Tonics have of late

years galned rapldly in publicestimation and aro
. 3 M 1Anc are

£ g
Ag-A friend who hastraveled in Germony, re
ports the follo wing Incident, for which he vouches,
Purlng the summer, Dr, J. C. Ayer spent soms
weeks at Dresden, in conference with the chemists
of Central Europe; whers he wat heralded as the in-
ventor of tt world-renowned medicines that bear

-} his namo, sud considered one of-the American <o

lebrities. While riding, one day, his open carriige
fall in with the cortege of the Kfmg of 8axony,on
& drive from the réview. The Doctor soon Lecawme
the chiefattraction, and received tho marked at-
tention of the people, who were evon more demou-
strative in thelr courtesios to him thanto the King
himeelf, whom they see ro constantly, King Jobn,
obser;lng this, wrapped his military cloak around
him and reclinrd upon his seat, while our great
American meulcine man did the honors for the
royal retinue, graciously bowing, hat in hand, on
on every sids, untll wearied by his excosslve conde®
scension to this old monarch’s people.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

We are now daily. receiving from auction Chea
Lots "of:Dress ‘Goods of overy style. Striped and
Figured White Plquas, White Qulilts, Hoslery,
+Gloves, 'Handkerchiefs, and ail other soasonable
goods which we will warrant to sell cheaper thac
any other houso in the county to which we ask the
attention of buyers betora purchasing.

A Iargelot of Parascls of all kinds. New style

at reduced prices to suit the times. ° '
C. OGILBY. .
18June 6§ LT

Tas Sansiranitis Draosms oY Yoca?an, This sln,
gular; sot of poople are descended from the anclent
Artzees of Boutborn Moxico, and atill retala some
of the peculiarities which Btovens  and Pressott
gave of their ancestora. Dr. J. G Ayer & Co., em~
‘ploy & amall army of them in digging Barsaparilla
root, ‘Provided with narrow apades, a coil af rope,
and a bag of water, they are ready for the forest
where the wild banana furnishes them with food,
and thick-leaved traes thelr only shelter. Few of
those.who find themsalves rejuvenated by this pre-
duct, know how much they are indebted to the totl
of theso humMle laborers, who dig bealth for thous
ands of Dr. Ayer's ‘patrous, ‘whils they sometimes

s} Joss their own.—{Boston Commieralal.

70 CONBUMPTIVES."

'lfh;Advormvr, hnvl;zg beop rostored te health
fn & few weeks, by & vory simple remedy, after hav
ing suffered sevoral yenra with s sevare lung affec
tlor, and that dread disense, Conaumption in anaious
tomako known to bis follow’sufferersthe means o

To all who desiveit, he will sanda copy of the
preseription used (free of charge), with the direction
for preparing and using thesame which they will
find s SURE CURK FOR CONSUMPTION, ABTIIMA
BRONCHITIS, etc, The object of the advertlger In

And spread information which he conceivds to be in:
‘valunblo ; and hp hopes every, sufferer will try his

¥ oy
than t hey once were. The redson for thls
it fna goporally established fact th&]t wholesome
tonics -uwed ‘in moderation daily ‘foeyears do noc
ose thelf ¥irtue, nolther do they-injure th
tem, "They #ot In fct’ Iike alf and exerelso, and
not ax “medicines,” which are lnga'ndagl solely for "l{ny'l.cﬂ-ly. J
attacks of illness, The Sirewa pai :

ys-

Col Henry J lllddlca..% A.Gen't Pa RégCorpe "~ '

a Dlessing., .
L T
REV. EDWARD A. WILSON,

Willamsburg, Kings County New York., -

s 05p y
o origli, il pebeoss the sommén’

""" ERAORSOF YOUTH,

- imparting _atrongth . §..p.». GoB!
Women generally derive benefit from them qven

‘the. narvous. syatem,.and. o
: 5 1 ror o Dacn;!‘z} ; f
Dacre than men, thelr system beimg more liakile  to,| yopthfu| jndiscration, "ll” itho sakeé of 'suffering;

Tho bist ‘esfablinhied bijters before  the Amaricap:
pubjic aro beyond question thome of Di. Bteever,
{ sand thieis equivalont to” declaring that they are
the Giest, sluce among the scoresof really sxcellent.| =~ . DR e
bltters now current, a poor article, hay no chanee of |- We arsnow seiling out at. greatly redtiosd prices,
1 ever. The most Jgnorant po ]
tell at once by itx effects, almoat irom s slngle dose,

E,ug Jamea A Daweon Co B 16&09!01-:3» Voo T

mpounded with regard to thelr mutual effects, — .l N

“l:llip;,t nay be dn'nbt'-z ‘whetlier 'any mors perfect | - AW DEAINESS, BLINDNRSS, ,and: QATARRL
{' forxm af this modicing can by made,;
" Thousands of personsure exposdd to
‘with fever and'agye, bl

gué or other revults,

'should ‘bo$n’ the stores of every family, and the
y . N } ‘. P

t ofthe

nd,n}ll tho “effects of

tion. Wobave agaln and Agaln-| hubinhity, -send fres to'alf whe! dead It the receipt
n' the good _effects of tonice | for making the simple remédy _by,whlc‘h he was
where the eyes had grown dim snd the ehecks palo, | cured. Eufteropd: wishing to profit by the advertis.
s entire fraine showed every Indicatfon 'of_ _er's experlence can do 80 by addrossing, in perfect

confidence, JOHN B, OGDEN, .

f{or.u‘ﬂnﬂ:;r t;-New York: '

i!tny'l.oo-j"ﬁ\‘ o ) L
o - -Speoial to tho Ladies.

all kIndsof Summer goods such as, Grenadines,

16

LRS- REMIN

10

W ATa dotgrmlpoq 9

[ L
.. ;LKIDICH & MILLER.

oxted wifli the utmost succoss by J. I

Phila. - Testimonials can bp sgen at thig offiod, The

oatfon., . I L A
14§une 68 3y, ' ) R

¢ Tt Lea fivorabls feature Jn

vory -that § o the ln
‘ein hardlybe | gout, Your Bitters
that remedy will | paye uged jt, aind X.am glnd :to any 16 hins efsdbad
.perfoct cure in & yery short time, Therafore L. re-:
ta s} phrsoiis afllicted withithe 'ome

‘majority o4 Joyrnals without | sommend 141
; that this | g T

ten .Vya_K_l-

phiyalofans ‘in_

What iz | Xlyo Lite Tnt - - l!{"Y"l

mplythakighey | . - The B 1 Eife Insuranco Company of New Yo

erpnistierpapaliis (NS i i e sdjarlanth

tar pringipli ebb. | Life Tuiurence:dgent for ll‘rmmlp;?:;ﬁmberland

b pns shogld be, 5
“‘ 0

‘Talmed for Dy, Ste vor'
“will ach 44 pguad.to

m
b

1aa porfoct | afseans q:'ahumi wody'ts dulyebtha to, TR

light Button Doots all sizes, Mustins Prints, &a..

‘1 Lutz living close by.

‘sending the Prescription ilytnl»eneﬂt' the affiicted.

remedy,as {t wil} cost them nothiog and may prove.

" Parties wishing the 'pi'elc;lptlun wiil ploase ad:-

fered for yeara from Nervous |

Heroanniew, English Barages, Lawns, Parcilles, Par,
_any bitters are nood‘y_’gg_*bld., Thess: of | asols Chintzes &c. Now Is this time to socure gr ate
snyold for ‘thirty years, ays coms | bargalng n 3 d
posod of slxtean of the safest Toots and herba of “a | stock at niverndlly low rafi
ell-known tonlo vistue, wo skilifally selected a1 8 U

out our

Adcs M. D,
> of ‘Affilotod | A0 Proféssor of Diseaies.of the Eys and Ear inthe
Medtcal Qollege of, Fenmeyloani@, 13 years experfence,
oftaninrlas . Lot them romepiber that ;those bitters (formerly’of Leyden; Holland,). N4, 808, Ak’ Bt.,
ara'admitabledn sue %,: an for dlarrhooa- . | fals c:
aro'admirabletn wach cono ’l;:yy:hhn:?m:nt.:‘: madical faculty are Iuvited to Accompany thelr pa-’

, Any, of A . T, e

' sha b Coh My i f i - .} tienta,e he has no secrets In hiapractice, Artificial
the ssomach, Ty them and:ba sxtiated that sty | SEURERS 2O RS e P ek amt,
'} of cultivation, : This fava s well Xnowirand fo ov;q
— T ud 1y
_ Jacon Soneerr—Dear ‘Bir: I have besn, afijtitey |
ith - the Rhenmatism’ and:

ecommended- toixae. 1

dor it the best Oure-ia Uk for KBy’

with an

“rinry s B DB YOUNG, PHilsdsiphia)

eouittus
JTutp 1808, - o7 Chimt

A
Wil

AH communtont]

hogle

;.ﬂ'd‘ve,ilgd. 19,
el !hL.‘?n‘ ‘W“L.”; ’
Ili. B'hﬁflllphlq_, Pa. K

ey

11 £O000 B of dry gie

 Sowila your tlsie, Dullders, a4 sEa shedp yard ot |
| omaroe - A, H BLAIB,

[T PR

\LECTION NOTICE ™-

i Carilsle Buildiog aud 1an As cclatlon.—

‘Notlco is hereby given that the snuual elaction of

offlicers 0f the Carlisle Bailding and Loan Arsieln-
tion to'serve_for the ensait » year, will'be held G

Arbitration Chamberin the Court House

P M. By-Order.of the Bo.1d.
: 0. P. HUMRIOH,
Aug. €St . - Preatdent.
OR SALE. - . .

Carlidle, nearly opposite Eatly’s Hotsl; o wned by
Jemea Bentg, The lot containg 106 foet in front run-
ning back 210 feot, and boing 70 foet in breadth at the
roar. Tho buildings are nearly now and in excellent
order, comprising & commodisus

TWO-STORY BRICK FRONT:BUILDING,

with a large Two-Story Brick Back Building atiach-
od , containing all the nodern improvements includ-
ing gas and water. Tho location of this property is
one.of themost eligjlile in the fown, and will be dis.

oard of ou favorably torma. For terms and further

partlculars enquire of
X A. L..BPONBLER, .
Aug. 6. . Roal Eatate Agent.

[rme—— -
ALUABLE REAL ESTATE

- AT PRIVATE BALK. -
Ths sub eritor wishing to relinquinish farming,
offers nt private ¢ lo two Valuable LIMESTONK
FARMS, situated in Monroe townrbip tetween the

otk road and the road leadiog to Boilinm Springs
a ghort m'le .'om Churchtown and 134 08 -from
Boiling Springe. S P

No 1 Contains ahout 76 ACRES. more or or less,
of excellent Lim- tone.land in a high st..te of cul-
tivatign, The Ime;ovegenfu aro o good two-story
Farw-Houte with W- *h ‘House and other oytbuild-
-lngs, A%s0, an excollent new Tenint House and
ali7we Bank I rn with wezou sheds, corn crlbs and
other neress v outbulldings. - .

“This f>'m?! - two eplendid springs of runniug
“wator from whch every flald mY-ht ouslly be sup-

«ro ivalsoa pood “Orchard of chelco Frult, such
as Apples, P’ ¥4, P, chat, Cherrlcs, &c,

No. 4. ‘Containi..about 70 AORES of excellont
" Limestone J:.nd in firs’ rate ordér. The imprave-
ments are a double twostory WEATHERBOAKDED
.HOUSE, with Kkitchen, bake houss, &c. A frame
Bzta recently ropafred, with wagon shed, corn cribs
and other out-buldir vs attached. .o

An excelient Apple Orchard with a large quantit:
of Cherrled and other choice fruits around the butld-
{ogs, Good well of wator and a large clstorn at the

onse, S .

TY desirable & traet of woodland for exch place ls
oftered. - .

Persons wishing to viow thess proporties ein de
0 hy enlling on the subsciiber residing on the road
lesding from Churchtown to Boiling Bprings about
ons wilo Eaxt of the latter place, or upon Wm. H.
JOMN LUTZ,
BAUg 69 ¢r ’

NEW-ADVERTISEMENTS

Saturdav the 4th day of Beptambar, 1869,.-at .:ha .
e

boro’ of Carlisle, betweer the bours of & and 10°

"A Privato Residence situste on South Hanover 8t , a

1lied. 'Th- e apriogw £~3d two apfendld trout ponds,

WIBE RAILING, ‘WIRE GUARDS, for Storo 60,000 best No. 1 Pales for sale kw at toe 69, i 330 17.
* | Pronts, Asylame, ke, Iron Bedateads, Wire Web- | yard of 3 A.H. BLAIR, . . ———
. LT Soiar 09 T CHEL—8Xp Ry N $1710359
map,m'ldpoultry yards, Brass and Iron . By abatoment to tax payors, . $380 12~
wire cloth Sleves, Fonders, Screens .for coal, ‘oress By joneallowed collestor, 365 88 -
Fees ot collection, ° o 397 83

1869,

June 1, by balance overpald and due

‘Preasurer, B » $17 63
June 1, 1869, ‘Indebtodnass of school
* District, . : #7100 00

L . Oarliale, 18t July 1808.

I eortify that I bave examined the account of J,
W. Eby, Treanurer, as above stated for ‘the achoo!
year euding firat Monday of June, 1869, and the
vouchers, &¢;; accompanying tha same, and find it

correct a8 thera ret forth, and that there iga. bal.

auce overpaid by and due to the said Treasurer as
of 1st June 1869, amounting to the sum of seven:
tewn dollars and Sixty-threo cents. - .
L R. 0. WOODWWARD,

- Financial Secretary.”
July 26,1869, Financial Report read, approved,
and ordernd to be entered upon the minutes of the
Board and.published In the papers of the District.

y the Board, !

0. P. DUMRICH,
20 July-3t) - Seeretary.,

JHERIFF’S SALES.

By virtue of sundry writs of Venditioni Exponas
and Lovari Faclas, issued out of the Court of Com-
mon Pleas of Cumberiand county, and tome di-
rected, I will expore to Publlc Sa‘o, at the Court

Houso, in the borough of Carlisle, ou Friday, Au-,

guat 20, 1860 at 10 o’clock, A. M., the following de-
seribed real estate, to wit:

A lot of ground situate in §hiremaustown, Lower
Allen township, Cumberland counuty, Pa., beunded
on tha Norih by Main street, on-the East by
Jobn Stonor’s beirs, on the Bouth by Henry Zear-
ing, and on the West by Charles Zslguor. centaln-
ing one acre, mora or lexs, having theron erected a
tw story Log and Plarterad Dwelling-house, stabla,

-blacksmith shop, wood shop and other outbuild-

jngs. Selred aud taken in execution as the propor-
ty. of Christian Btoner.-

Also, a lot of -ground situate In the Borough of
Newy. le, Cumburly 2d county, Pa., bounded on. the:

North by Main sireet, on the Eart by Methodist

148 38 10.

$18544 92

Boston- Poat. .-

14. THE ART IDEA; Soulpture,

nished-bim-with excellont-oprartunitiesforcare=|

{n} observation aud with great variaty of adveuturs
in the pruirie.’—Standard, New Bedford, Masy.

THE HANDBOOK FORD

MOTHERS. A Gulde.in 1héCare ot Young Chil-

_dren; By Edwa.d H. Parker, M."D. A new cd

. tion: - In one volume, 12mo; Cloth '$1;50. 7=
“Tho volame answers authoritively all the ques-

tionk which mothersare crntinually asking, and
removes the painful doubts with which they are con.-
tinually truubled. It js indeedof such great prace
tical value, and miots 50 genersl a Want, that there
would “soem to bs no reason why it ghould not bhe
copaldered s necessity in every famlly.”—Boston

Datly Transcript. (R

11. WOMAN IN PRISON. By Car.
. oline H. Woods. In 1 volume, 16mo. Cloth, $1,25.

Mrs Wand's record of the life of a Matron -indhs
Btate Prison, is unadorned fact, h

12. THE DIARY OF A MILLINER.

Belic Otis (Carollne H. Woods). In 1 volume
18m6. Cloth, $1.25. R B
+A smart milllner could tell many a fine scory.

A smart milliner is ‘Bella Otly) and that ia just
_what rhe does. Her naiative has ajl tho vivacity
dnd “piguancy which belong to women. Now it
sands & koen shaft,-and then follows a aslly of ex-
quisite humor.—Albany Exprcss.

113. ESSAYS -ON ART. By . Frao-

cis Turne Palgraves, late Pollow of Exeter Collegs.
Oxfords 1 volume, 16mo, red cloth, gullt tops.
Price $1,76. . L

“Mr. Palgrave’s canons of art are eminently cathe

ollc, frop from any tendency to sensatfonalism ; and,
though his examples are confined chlofly to the cur-
ront emanations of British caltuge, his motives ¥ro
goneral, his reasoniug broad,ad his styls ofoxpres-
sion Is such as carries the woight of‘nutholﬂt! e

Painting and Architecturein America. By James

Jackbon Jarves. 1 volume,16mo, cloth.  Price$1,76

“The volume desorves the careful study of intil-

ligent amateurs of art; apd, whatever differences
of opinlon It may call forth, its detalls will be found
of rare intercat and full of 1nstrustive suggestions.”
==New York Tribune,

charch Jot, en the fonth by a1 Alley, and on the
Wert by Isaze Fgym're, containiug 70 feet front by

180 {fuet in dop*h, morae or les-, (being lot No.-67,)

and 10 foet in-breadth of lot Ne 66 In the general
plan of raid borough baving thereon erected a two-
story log.bousv, weatheru.arded, with tack build-
ing and rame whop attached, brigk wash-honse,
and cl-tern, and other imprc/emonth. Beizod and
taken In oxecution ¢7 t.e propertydrd. E. Forree.
 Also, a tiact of land situate ;1 8iddlesex town.
¢hip, Cumberland county, Pa., (known asthe C.r-
lislo Bpringa.property,) containing twenty-six Acres
moro or less, and trunded as follows:—On the East

and South by land of Davld Corpman, on ths West

by land of Willlam Henwood, Jz'ues Clark snd
Michael Diller, sud ¢n the North by land of Benf.
Kant, baving thereou’erecied o !.rgo two story
frame hours, frame barn, ten-pin alloy, bath houses,
and other.out-houses. -

Also, all that cortain trac: of land situated in the
aforesald township of Mid" esix, Cumberliud coun.
ty bounded by lands of Robert Clark’s huirs, Wm.
Henwood and atbers cont.lnlog 17 Acresund 40
porches, be the same mora or less. Seized and
tuken in execution as the property of N, W. Woods
and Caroline A. “Woous, hls wife, and Wm. G.
Th

XECUTOR’S SALE OF VAL-
UADLE REAL EATATE.- .
On  Tuesday, :September 21s¢, 1869.

“The subscribar, exocutor of the last will and tes-
tamont of Jacob BurkWolder, dee'd., will eell on the

‘| above day at pmalic .<le, the following valuible

Resl ' Eatato situatod im Bouth Middleton township,
Cumterland csunty, on the York road, atout 3
miles Bouth ef Carlislo, within 100 yards of tho
South Mountain Railrnad aud about 34 of &’ mila
Enst of the Baltimore turnpike.. -,

_ No.11s a good LIMKSTONE FARM containing 80
Acros and 118 Perchcs, next measmyvment, of fiest
quolity Limestone Land, undor A hish state of cul-
tivation;’ The improvomen{s on this tract conslat

Ymoko Houso, Bark B v, Wagon .8hed, Corn Crib,
&c, A gcod Apple Orcliard is upon this tract, feuces
in go & repair, a Jarge part post and raill A good
woll ef water-uear the hcuse. .
No. 2 comalue 23 Acres and 20 Perches of good

! Bottom land, orictod therin two Obe Btory and

a holt plastered Houues, a two story Folling Mil 3
with “water right,” alsa befongs to th's tract.

No. 8 eunta'ne twenty-fenr acros and niuety ons
perehes of the very best quality of {lmestone ‘land,
thres acros of ‘which are covered with u good quality
of timhor - .- - - oy .

These tracts will be offered pimgly cr tegothor na

Thore will als0 bo sold at the pamas tima and place
twa-traots of Mouptaip land,, the ‘T comtaining
twenty seven ‘acres and 1623:purche, through which
~tue Baltlmo,e tarnpike passes, at sut ond wile south
of Mount Ilolly; the second tract contains four
acre? and oighty two petchost aud 1sfaltuated about
}a mily Eagt of .the: new br’ck’,l.'aporv MIlL ~ Both
‘thess tracts are well covered iwith. syouvg and thriv-
{ngi che rtnut and all othor uind of timber, copectnl-
1y (he latter tract of fournores, whiph is'ano_of tho
very filnedl plucer of Limbor Iand fu tbé Bouth Moun

s t::ln, the gicand being smooth and L eusily accessi-
. . it

srtiea.provious to the day of sale: can do so by ca
1ng upoa J, B, Plank, residing on the farm. Ty
tale ta commence at. 10 ofelack: on g1td dl{_w);an
.termin will bs'made known and atteddance gifen by
s W o0 o BAMUBL | 9 Kxr,
. .Of Jacob:Burkho) Rec'd.

MIRST-RATE <L)
FARM AT nxuof\.lmon'g SALN. |

ey RPN KL N
~Friday, Sep.. 24, at 11 o'clock;’ ',
'WIN be £old 4t Public Bale' oti tho premises that
yalpable farm in Weat Pedowbbrodkh townshio,
.éumbeﬂnpd‘conqt{.‘ belog on the Blbnth aldo of the

S oreck: adjotainy Plalbf

=

Mnslon P the'late” Bentamin Longeneckor,
eo'd.' ' ek

Which there 4 kbeut six acrés of Thttbor land. The
rofininder ‘of the tracs is ali clbiny well foncod,
wmostly 'post and rail and board and jua hizh t

of the most'prodirctivg farms'in the fount;

o .
dud: Valley Raflroad, . "

mbeér

ety ard 8 La
wslpn’ Houso, ' never " feill
Iango €ave very valuable fof domestio purpones’ and
& Inbge olstark, 4 oy i bt 3

'” 'Large Btone Bank Bark, Corn Crib,'atriage House |.

by
Aoy Ahed 1 ;
Mptery

‘ out~buildfbg N
4 9ttier ot bullalege ta good con

yat fo'ohurches and schools,
4 d

of & lgige. Two-story Btone House, Wash House,

“atosry

“may. bt suit purchRsers; o L2l v rato 5o

_berland county,

. Any person wiihing to.vlow either of -thogs pror- ’
1.

. V
"burg Journnl plese copy. . s+ . 2 augh-(s* |
. - - > Trysvy =t 1

LIME" BTON K

fjx width) and 2
" ‘Alno,'sl) that'cortain two-itorled biiek bitlalng,
|\with brick kitchen ot back buildiag!thereto at-
tlchqdd.luuted pn o lot or p‘.tqo ‘of ground In,Cax-

d, belog' the | 9% ‘the North by O

“This farti contslng 183 sorés snd 40 § orohoil-'o(
! pty, J b b . )
f Qood Hu&el hlﬂlu‘ln(l bouy | b sold by me.y .

Tde Tero Bto "Balkﬂ
ng: woll .of ‘water, s’

1 'valusble' orchard of abopd
it to ;w“lly‘!’ippln‘, puars,,
PR IRLINETY o s

torre tenant. .

Also, alt that cortain bullding locdtbd on a et or”

plecs of ground situated in Shlnmgnltown§ Lower
-Allen townahlr, berland ' county, adjoin!
Jouathan Balsley on the Eiat, on the Bouth by

Second or Green sireet, en the West by an alley,.

and on the North by au alley,. being a frame aund
plasterad houss, twenty feet In front, and twenty-
8ix fort deop, with a back building ati ‘ched; the
main bulldivg boing two-stories high, and the kitch-
en one story and #-helf high, -Heiled and tuken in
execution an the property of Eamuel Bhireman, ;-

Also, all that o'e-and u-hall biory- frame mes-
suage and tenemant, situziod on the south slde of

Ureen street, In the borough of Mechamiesburg, |

Cumberlsnd covnly, contalLiug fonrteon fept four
inches In front ouiGreea stioet, and four “nyeet

four inches In_depth, tounded'on %o Exst oy lot of

Josoph Ready,’dn the Eouth by an alley, on the West
by lot of Jarob Donaon, and on the North hiﬂrnan
ptreok, :efzed and taken in exeowlion as tho prop-
orty ot Jacob Evavs, : .

. AlboLn two story framp dwelllng houss with aone:

front by 16 féel duep, and the "back bullding being

tou foe: equhre; hoing lurited on a 1ot or plecs of
ground situated on the ¢ ut slde of Yo, Bir: uby Par

the borough ‘ot Mcchanicsburg, bounded and ‘de-
soribed asfollewsa:~On lie Bouth by George Blo:-
hower, on thy 1 ast by-an elley, on the North by
Samusl Stainbaush, and on the West by -York 8t,,
coutaining 34 fust, more or less.in frons’ by 183 feot
duep.,, Hejzedaud ta'rén_ln exeoutlon
erty 01 John ttam , owaer, k. L

Algo, “all .that twostorisd brick. bulding, with

Jbriek Kipchon .or back bullqlpg.thurplg attached, It -

cnted on a lob or, pluge of ground in Carlisle, Cum.

Yn.. bounded and doscrih A an fol-
1.e, tia:—0On the West by kakt strebt, on’ the
North by Chas. Bhepley, su the South b 3osuph L.
Steruet, and e+ tho Kuat' by Josoph L Sterner; the
freut building belng sbout 16 fout in trout on suld
East ftréet,&dd sbduc b fest in depth, aud_tho
back bullding Leiug about 9 fost iu width, and sbout

10 seet lu’depth,ang-bnlnz the bullding fartheat:

southouslg lot. © o
“Alao, ul}‘-‘t;lut\' certaln two-storied brick kitchen
or back buildjng, thyroto attached located on a . lac

Pd., bdunded and described as follows, vis :—0u the

Veut bY Eust atrest, on thu North by Chan. Bhaj-.
¥, on the Souchiby -dos, 'L, Bternor, and on "the:
rdlﬁg"lﬁ'lnz'

»

1e!
¥ast by Jos. L: Sterner, ‘the' front bal
abiout 16 foet Tfeont ‘on sald East ulrupt.‘nnc"

out
26 fost in deptht:ml thy baok buildiug sbhoun

J he M
sifd 1ot on thenorth, 't <1 . n

lisle, Cumberland coudty, Pa., Wounded and .de.
geribed astollows, vis :—(Bl,l: $h ‘Vcst b{i Erat strect,

Jos, L. bterner, aud’ y
ner, the jront Luildivg. being about’ 16 {eet in tront

: on'said Kast stroet, sud sboat 20 feed in depth, and
the nadk bullding buing ¥ feolin wiath and about 16

jeut in depth, and belog the bullding uujolning the

bujlding faythest north on.aid lot on the, 'sonth.
8efzod and taken in exocution as, the property. of

John Darr and Ann Mary . Darr, nynnr.’ &a, and to
Joy l.‘_}lp;l!’:‘ONr,l .

harif'd Oites, Gl duty'ai el P
. OONDIIIDNB.-;-D\I nfll l'l;‘as o?,z g!;oq ‘o

b required to bo psld w P

off, and $15 on all wajes uud
80Julyts - ( .

en (o propesty is stricken
S0,

oL

JY0 BAINTIRE;-:Bosled proposls:

o e pnint}ng t‘ha barg nt llh'o Yoo Uounf"ih&l’
18 0 w

R e e
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L e e B
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4. L. SPONSLER'S COL UMN

JOR RENT.—A Store Room and

Cellar, on West Street, between Pomfret and

aud Sduth Street, in the DBorough of Carlisls,
niculy fitted up with Shelving, Drawrs and Couun-
tar. Well suited for a Grocery Btore, and In a
good Incation. Apply to t

A. L. SPONSLER,
Real Eststu.Agont, '
22jan €9, | '

’P‘OR RENT.—A large two-story

Brick DWELLING BOUSE, -with a.commo:

dious Buck Building with & full Lot of (round and
Stabling In the rear, situated ou East street be.
tween Maln and Louther streets Carligle, late the
residence of Josvph Shrom,-dec’d. -Apply to

A, L, BPONSLER,
N Real Estate Agent, -

boarded
excellent water, Schonl Housd and Chiirch at a
convenisnt Qistunce. Apply t

. o30ctes’ . . :

ALUABLE FARM in Perry Co,
AT PRIVATE SALE. ool
Situate In Carroll township, 9 miles north of

Carlisle, 4 rwilos north of Carllale Springs and 11
milea wosy of Dancannon, adjoining iands of J.
Sheafor, Naney Clinzand others contajulug 120
ACRES, now owuned Ly Levi Leeds. 90 acres:of
which are cleared, In a high state o cultivation
and undar good ferce aud the residug sovered with
thriving timber. A naver-faflivyg struam’'of water
runa through the farm and pleuty of lime within
2 milos. . * ; N

‘The lmlpg'ovgmen'tnpru swo-story. Loz & Weathore
Touts, Large Barn and Spring Douse with

0
A, L. BPONSLER, +,
_llv;nl Hstato Agont.’,,

En

owned and pied by- Mra, Wa!
property of Benudict Law. .Thulat fronts on Hau-
over st.; 90 feet, and extends hack the rama width |-
1210 feat to ani alloy. The improvements.are a large
twostory FRAME UQUBE, with'Yeraydah tp front,
contalniog Double Parlays,-Hall,, Chambery Dihidg:
room and Kitehen on lower floor and six Chambers
and Butheroom, on the 2od story. Gui .avd.water |
havo beeh futroduced. There isa large 8table and
Cariiage’ House nt . the icot of the lot.' Thelot is
Woll tuaged with niunmentaitieéd avd siribbery;’
besides frult of almost every desoriptionand Grapes:|.
of tha most chiolce selection Ju avundande, v

ack bullding, the mwoln house helng 24 feut |

_the .prop: |

Lowaoeto8 | L. L

0 |

foot 80 foet an-length and. 46 o breath,i conthinfodm
. Hall and Eloven  Large, Rooms, all newly paperod
aad palated, a piasza- running along Ithe entire
front, and bt

excallent well of water, neav. the kifchen door
Tha out bulldings belonginy to the abdva conaist
of a largs Carriago; Housge, aod\.nng Qoal Houso,
Hog DPsu,: Bilek ut

Wash lllo;iaa. l“d,;)elwﬁldupl'il the
: garden s large 8 ghly .cultivated
hot beds wltﬁ Th {1 Th H
the houss are adorned with shrubbery! sn
_ded with’'mavy cholgs frult ‘und ormambntal {reos,
adjelnjng which {4 % floe lp;h orchatdy next |

“v: A LARGE BANK BARN®

néaply, hew 90 foot by ‘60~ 'with Wagon: Shed and
Corti Gribeattichid, sud & nover filihg, Wi

ut 16 fuet in' deh B, and'bélug the
the b thest cout! ('ﬂn:

0 Bouth, by |
io!-‘

r.over, $60° will’
80 by 26 fe

1| bulldiugato same conslsting'.of a .Wash House,
Bake O vep, Log Peny &o,  Pump at,$he door aod
ap gxcellont gardon. N
-t proporty presents superlor ady#otages, the:]-
Jlocation being eligible; and the land of ‘tho best
"quality of limestone, well watprpd: and_the cattle

aulpaed SN oL Bivestere | o8

RJOTICE to Bestowraat | Keopora|
"‘t’fi."‘“'ﬂr‘t”h‘ 4,897 ionl Reatg.,

VALUABL i PRIVATE RESI-

. DENCOE FOR 8ALE, . .
‘Bituate, on South Hanover stroui, Carlisle, now
hmond, late the

.+ *Bogquireof - + L. BPONSLER,
. - Real Katato Agent., :
N s N

IEIIGHLY "IMPROVED | FARM

IN ADAMS COUNTY AT PRIVATE SALE, *
Ttuated on the Conawaga Creek U jmiles' from

tlanover on the high road, and on the Railroad
Jesding from Hanover -to Littlestown, adjoining,-
. what wag formerly known as-the. Kiptermlller Mill.
property, containing ~ . P

S 1 -Acres of Limestone 3]
- or'plece of gtounajln Oxarlisle, Qumbiriand county, {. S 17 Tos ‘Lﬂnd,

' cloared but abolit 30 "Acres, whichidra covered

whith heavy White Oak Tlmber, Lo .
-. The improyoments aro extedsive, and corelst, vis

‘A LARGE ' TWO ‘STORY : BRICK

. MANSION. HOUSE, o

ankford townehip, have bee he sube
Hﬁtrlb}r‘ to whom all persons :&"“‘ed"o the su
NJOTICE.—Notico is_hereh

and capital, - Juue 10th, 356
9July 69-6m s Cashler.

“othor olrcmdu_u£ in the rald county of Cumberland,

o 0. The first and Onal account of Mary A. vlinir,

~well townelip, dev'd:

:§pring ! -wpsbip, dec’d-- - -
26, d

.35, Flrst and-flual gur-diauship account of John

 administrator of David Lehu, dee’d -

\ 45, Firstand final account'of L. R, Bender, aduw'r,

{OSEPH * MILLER of ' Oarlisle.

2‘2 por doz,t::g ,? gross $1060. Woug Lozongen $2'

v ek

7 T
. OTIQE,—Letters of Administra-.
tlon<upon the estate of Johpn Logan dec’d., 0

make: paymeuts
due.the estate and all claims. P o
" 18Jupe 6t img v llba rasentod

i
Al

0 'ACRE LOT AT-PRIVATE-
* BALE.—Tho subscriber offers ut private ale
that valuable House and Lot of ground sltuated In

Lower Dickivron, on the Turnplke Jeading from

Carlisle to 8hipnensburgind adjolning lands Henry

d, ,J,mmuny. 7| Paul'and Geol G, I)"Idmn,:"ﬁmllas “Went of CQar--

fieatinp’~to* the next, Legislature of 1vani
T, Itx!n,:onownl of its char!e’r with lul’;;::,’;g':ﬂl:

A%37 P RiggLER,

XECUTOR'S NOTIOE ~Letters

) Mestatyéitiry:on the to'oT Davig Hoikes,
etensed, 1at0 0 “Went Pennsboro-fownahly paying
been 1ssued to the subscriber, residing in sty towq.
ship. Notice is hereby glven to all personsindent-
ed to the estate of sald decedent to make Immegiate
payment, and to a'l persons having claims ayinst
{t to prescat them for settlement, __.. _“-i, |
beoiiow i, 110 . o0 FRANCES HEIRKES -~

80July 6t w. T Exscutriy,

OTICE.—The undersigned con-
tomplates a trlp to Europe shortly, and of-x’
transfer of hia Grocery Btore to hia sons, Lowis I,
nd Guorgt, H.\Hofiman, who. Will énrry an the bu

,alﬁesé"nwh old stind,in the'name of Hoffman’s

gons. All persons indebted to tne undersigned for
grocerles or in 21y way, aro requested to call imme-
diately and pettle, ar it js absoliitely necessary to
square up the old books and old accountt, .
9July dt . GEO,.B. HOFFMAN.

JROTHONOTARY'S NOTICE.

7" “Netleo {8 heruby given to all porsons inter-
ested, that the following trust accounts have been
filed {n the Prothonotary’s Office for exnmination,
and will be presonted to the Court of Commonu
Pleas’,of Cumtorland Coupty for confirmation oo’
'"Wodneqday, tho 25th day of Angust,. 1800, viz:

1. Tho first and final agccount of J. 8. Boyer, com-
mitteo of Catharine Bchroll. a lunatie. .

2. The fAirstand final account of Joh n Miller, com-
mitteo of Mancy Brownawoll, a lunatie.

J. P. BRINDLE,

, 23july 4t -

, . -.-Prothovotary.

PROLAMATION.
SREAS, the Hon. Jasres H.
Y Gragaw, Presidect Judge of the several
Couris of Common;Pleas of the countles of Cumber-
latid, Perry, and Juniata, snd Justico of the several
Courts orOyer and Termiuer and General Jail Deliv-
ery In sald countios,.nd Hons, Thos, P. .Blair and
Hugh Bluai t,Judgesof the Courts of Oyor and Tormi-
ner ard Jail Dellve:) for the trial ofall capital and

Jbytitalrpresept te .ae dlrected, ‘dated 21at-April,
1869; Have drdereu the {ourt of Oyer and Torminer,
and Ganertl Jail deliver to o holden at'Carlisle,
on tue {;h,Morday of August, 1869, being the 23rd
dag, at 10 v'cleek ju the foreroc. .
NOTICE ls heroby given co the Coronor, Justices ot
the Peaco, ..nd Constablos of the said county of Cum-
Jberlgnd thatthey are by tho sald praceptscommand-
ed {0 Yethen and thers in tholr‘:mperpenona; with
their rolls, records, and inquisitions examinations,
and all otber rem~mLrances, to dothose things which
to thelr offices apportain tobe done, and” all those-
that aro bound by~ recognizances, to prosecute
ugalnst the plsonora that sre or thou shall be in
the Jall of sald " cuiiuty, aro to bo there to prosecute
them as shall be just.”
- © JOS. 0. THOMPSON,

¢ 8beriff,
July 23, 1000.—tc, ‘ .

{ T AT e
YD EGISTER’S | NOTICE.—-Notice
is heroby given- to all persons ioterested,
that the <llowlng accounts have been filed In this
office by tha nccountnnt’p therein named, for exam!-
pation, and will be .presented to tho Orpbans'
Court of Jumberland County, for confirination and
allowzuce, 6h Tuesday, August 17th, A. D.,. 1809 :
~ 1. Tho first and fival dcevunt of Witliam Fought,
oxecutor of ‘David Fought, late of 8ilver Spring
towuship, dec'd. h -

_2. Account of Johu Mater, adm'r., of Mary, his
wifo. who was the dnughter of George Brenizer,
late of Eilver Bp:fug townsbip, dec’d,

3. The firet and finz! account of Jobn Dowman,
exceu’dr of the lust will evd testamont of Mary -
Hedden, 1ate of West Penr <tore’ twp., dec’d{

4. The st and foal account of Dr. Bam'] Myors,
adm'r., uf tho estate of D, vid Myers, Iato of Frank-
ford township, dec'd. .

administratrix of Juhn falr, lato of Middlespx twp.
a X : oY

oc’d, .ot .

4. First avd finrl account of Davld Killhelfer,
adm’r., of Heory Kiliheifier, dec'd.

7. Ths first and final acc unt of Joha Goodyear,
.ncob‘l}@ ¥edr, Samuol Goodyesr aud Benjamin
GoodyedY,,Fxecutors of the lasl will ard testament
of Jucob Godigdar, degld, - . et v

8. Firast’atrd Tinal acé of Dantdl Kockonder-
fer, adm'r,, de.blonas non cum testamento annczo
of Daniel Bender, late ot Allen townshlp, dec'd.

, 9. Account of Samuel M. Wherry, guardean of
J. Robbing, Wm. Lioyd & Aona M. J. 8mith, minor
children-and helrs of Samnel Smitk, late of Hopo-

1isle, contalning TW The jmprovements *

0 ACREY,
| are-Two-story WEATHE (BORDED HOUSE,. filled

in with brick, G00D 8I'ABLE, excelleat consisting
of Apples, Poaches and Cherrfce, . - i
For torma and’ other particulars ngply on the
promjses, ., .. “i.o 2 -JOHBN POULY,: -
305 uly 48 L v,
RE BANK FOR SALE—A rich
deposit of -the best quality Hermatite Ore,
felding 60 per cont, comprising about 18 ACRES,
ocated in Monroe.township, about 2 milés trom the *
Fron Works of. C-W. & D: V, Ahl, on the seuth side
of the Yellow Breeches creek. Thero isa stream of
water runnjng.through the tract suffleient for
washing’the ors and furnishing water powor be~
sldes, A portlon of the bank is under xleasd nand
wiil be kcld bubiect thervto. The balauce is unin-
enmbered, ' B .
Pardons desiriaps of viewlng the Bank may call
upon Gaprge W, Leldich, at “Leldich's mill,” for-
morly kuewn as Bricker’s mill, Monree township,
Cumbgeiland sounty, or uped .
’ - . A.L. 8PONSLER, .
Resl Eatate Agout, Carlisl®d

30Junb00 |

J¢XECUTOR'S SALE OF VAlL-

4 UABLE REAL K3TATE.

¢ r
FRIDAY, September 17th, . 1869.
il bosold st public gale, at thi on
] o residence of
:g; lnt(-; Qeoige Hoover, dec’d: in Frankford town-
P Camberiand county; the following lesl Ks-

tate, to wit:

1. Thd Mancion ¥arm of Guorge Heover, dec’d
l;‘ﬂlll‘a;tud aboat onmhalf mile - uguth-wes\‘.' of tho
llrfA()L hiurch In said township, containing about
it lfl'}s of good rlate and gravel land, in o hich

: ¢ of culuyntlon. ‘Tho Improvemonts nro 4 1 wo-
f ory FI(AMII fIOUBE with a puwp of never-fil-
‘;lg“wntur at the door, a* Framo Bank Barn with a
o ,of water in the yard for stock purposés; also,

t‘r convatifewt outhulldings all in_a good state of
:ﬁ\:‘?c:. F'E:letn'l‘ 15 also onlthls fnrrh‘nn Orchard of
rees, consisting of A 3 8, *
Penches, Chorelus, fe., and'ﬂixg;rupaslzpl'u’ vlus,
foncvhn]l:‘:gah:utbe“: ,llmnd“an%hinz under good
J -t post and vail.
~Ac2re:olf’rlm|b‘:-i-tm§n:d?iii'th"a'fdini." are tn abput 15
- Algo, al jut 24 "Acres of Mountain Land, walt
timbered with Chostnuty and other wood. This
tract les about two (2) mlen ~west of Bibserville,
in the same township and will be sn1d in parcols or
togother 45 may Lest gult purchasers. .
('i Persons wisuing to lcok at there prapertics before

Ay of 6ale can “do 80 by ecalling upon Bamuel
Mo‘;llaurt,aufoou? the faym 1°1r upon tho exscutor.

N moncs at 11 o’clnck, on said day, when

attendanco will be givom and tarms made kg(')wn by
. MUEL DILLER,

Exocutor of Goo, Hoover, dec'd.

80 July ts

ALUABLE TOWN PROPER.
TY AT PRIVATR BALE. .

The enbseribor offers at Privaie Sale, the HOUSE
and LOT OF GROUND, now uicup!adyhy him, and
also the adjoining vacant lot., Tho house is 27 by
60 - feet, two-anda:half. storics high, contains nine *
roows besldes the kitchen,'and use In it all the
y:odurn Improvements and convenlences, to wit:
T'wo Latrobe 8toves, a lumge, hot and cold Watar,
Bath Tubs, Water Clewats, permanont Wash Stands,
and Gas throughout the house, with appropriate fix-
turos, ¢ ne Lot has & front of 87 feot 6 inchen,
and extonds t6 Liberty all-y, the same dopth
a8 the house lot, has'on it a Cistorn, S8molte House,

Shrubberry, Fruit and Ornamental Troes.

The properties will be sold together or soparatoly
a8 purchacers may desfre, Terms liberal.

23jul 60-t0 .. LEMUEL TODD.

s

and small 8tebfe. Both lots aro filled with choles.... .

PUBLC 8aLE of Valuable Rea

ESTATE.
On Saturdey, August 14, 1869.

Tha subscribe: will offer at Public 2ale, on the
premises rituated Jn Monroe townehip, Cumberlsnd
o -unty, on_the York road and the road leading from
Bolling -Springa, abrut 3¢ mile 8mith of Churchtowa
_nnd about 5 miles East of Curlisle, the fullowing do-
scribed Valualls Real Estate, viz: N

A 'Tract of lLand contalning, 19 "ACRES, having
thereon erecteda” f

TWO-STORY BRICK HOTUSE,

and a Two:story LOG HOUSE, attached thersto

Also a large BANK BARN, good Well of WATER

at tho door of the Houre. An excollent YOUNG

ORCBARD, with a variaty of Clhpico Frult.

_A_!l‘hs-lnndixwgnor}qunlf'

a hizh stato of cultivation, =

_Bale to commeonce at 2 o'clock, B. M., 0, sald 4y,

when atfendance will be glven and terms made

knewn by MARGARETTA DARR,
28july 4t . Adwinistratrix.

ALUABLE HOTEL Property

10. The account.of Peros W. Quigley, exocntor of
Pores Howa-d, dec'd, -

110 Flrst aud final account of Ephraim Cornman,
adm'r,, of Mra. Catharlne @lhelon, late of tho bor-
ough of Carlisle, dec’d,

12. The first.and fipal account of J. A, Krufman,
executor of the-last-willand=testiwent of Isanc
Kau/n 3, 12.e of South Middleton twp., dec'd.

. 13. The fir~t and flurl account of Jazob W, Ham-
Bher, executor of t™e lagt will and testament of J,
P Blume .bine, dre'd. N

14. F° t and fles' account of Join Fosnaught
and Wm. Y. Boyd, execators of Jamwre: Boyd, Jate.of
Nawton townshsn. ~ ) R

15. Becond and final account of James B. Brown,
executor of the estate of John O. Brown, dec'd.

16. The acconnt of -John C. Dunlap, guardlan of
«@eo, 0. Matear a miror child ot Wm. M. Mateq,:
dee’ | ; a5 setiled by John O. 8axion one of adm'rs,,
of Jobn C. Durlep, now dec’d. .

17. The gua 'd" .vship a‘count of Sam’l Graham,
dec'd., who was guardica of 8amuel A. Shollabarger
wipor son of Jacob Bhellabarger, dec'd.. sottled by
Jawes H. Coabaw, exdeut: ¢ of said dec’d,

18. F'. 't 1 3¢ flual acccunt o® George Hnover, ad-
mnist. . o’ Elizrl :ih Wit:omb, iate of Silver
Spring townrhbip, do’u. -

19, First ard final account of Benjamin Neisloy,
udm‘;r. ,»of Fithar Vandersol, late ot Monroe twp.,
dec”

20, The sccoant of Rupért Fabrenbadk, exscutor
of Chiistlan 8pit.ner,late of the borough of Carlisle

21. F! -5t and final account of George M. Rupp,
executor of Peter Barnbart, dec'd. Q

22.-First and final account of H. M. Cocklin,adm'r.
of A. J. Cooklin, dec’d. .

- 23, First 1 1d ioal account of Jobhn K. A. licrwag,
administyor of Elizabeih Horman, late of Mooroe
township, dec'd. .
.24. Firet and final account of Michael Beltzhrover,
minjpira. riof George Boltzhoover, late of Bilver
. First aod fioal aecount 'of Jebu 8. Boyer,
guamdian of Jennis and' Mary E, Dellett, minor
children of J, 8. Dollett, dec'd. .
1+ 26, First ond fi~ 11 accoitnt of Davld Eberly, guar-
dian of Esthcr Heartzler, mlnor child of Rudolph
Heartsler, dec’d. .

27, Eirst a* d final a. :ount of David Beaver, adm’r
of George B nver; dec’d.

28. kst rod Paal  count of Willlam D. M’Cuus,
administra r apu Isube'a Dunean adminjstratrix
of Will*\m G. Duncan, ¢ :c'd. -

29. The account o Be: 'rmin Nelsley, guardina o
Mary Piourt o minor ¢2'ld of John Plough, late of
Dickinson townshi '\ dectd.

20. The t-cord and B-al account of Jossph H.
8loglser and Androw Binglser, admistrator of Geo.
Bfogiser, d Id. -

31, The fir:t account of Bariamin Seltz, adm'r,, of
J. J. Bov.erg, 1ato of the borough o Newville, dec’d.
32. Account of Willlam C. Brandt, administrator’
of Jacob Goodyozr, 1a e of Mouroe township, dec'd,
33. First apd § <1 account of Willtam Al. Menue,
guurdian ol Jimimne and John Plper, minor childrov,
of John and N mcy Piper, ¢~¥d. . !

34. The flyst necoan , of Joun A, McKeéshan, execu-
tor of Jame'J. Ilustoy, lrio of West Pennaboro’
townsbin, dec'd. .

Drrbar, deceased, who was guardlan of John A.
Herman, m'nor son of Christian Herman, as settlea
by Jas. A. Duuobar, administrator of sald deceased,
36. Second and final account of Samuol Spangter
aud, Be~jamin Royer, executors of Ruilip 8pangler,
decoased,
“87. ¥iret ard final‘aceount of John Paul, agm'r,,,
of Nanoy Apu Bexrnet, late of ‘Moaroo twp,, dec’d.
$8 First 7d flusl accnot of Cathirine Bashore,
administravtix of David Bushore, dec’d.

ATPRIVATE BALE,OR EXCHANG FOR A FARM
The subsciiber offers at private sale the well known
hotel stavd in Nowville, Pa., known as the

LOGAN HOUSE..'
Theo lot (upon which the Hotel stands) contains §7
by 180 fast, and {n -addition theroto will besold an
oxcollent GARDEN coptaining 656 by 180 fest.

The house Is large and suhstantiaily bullt ofstons
containing 8 sleeping apartmeots, good Bar-room
Dluing-room, Parlor,Kitchen and all modern conven
jences. A good Wellof Water at the door,

EXCELLENT STABLING
for forty horses, Ico House, Wood House, Smocke
House and all necessary out-buildings.

The Logan- [fouse is widely and favorably known
and s largely patrquized. It hasboenguite recently
renovated and repaiged throtghout, -

Terms to »uit the purclaser.
_ For further perticulars, apply to-the smbseribor,to
1 hisabsence to Peter A. Ahl, at Newrille, Pa,, - .
R J0S."A. WOODBURN.
28Aug-te :

i

GREAT CLOSING OUT SALE.
UR ENTIRE STOCK OF SUM-

‘MER GOODS to B¥ cloged out fu thirty days,
if poxsibie, "Tho greatest - i

BARGAINS

ever offored in_ Oarifil,
for the next thlr
clese out R

Aré now to be civen by ma
8. We aro determined to

OUR ENTIRE STQOK OF SUMMER G0ODS,

Wo will keep no arcouat of what m;ads cest, Théy
must all be sold without reserve.

DEDUCTIONS AND DiSCOUNTS

’
are tho order of the day., Wa have a cpmplete as -
gortment of all kinds of goods yet, at suth wender-
fully low pricesas to astonish the most experlenced
buyers. -

REDﬁCED.

$6 00 Cloth for $8 00

2 00 Cassimere, Lok 12
100 do B 76
85 Alpazca, .60

~5 do 60

€0 Japaness Mixtures, 40

60 Grunite Popling 30
40 Puugeo do " 28
60 Bext Orynndies, 35

4 N do - 25
.Good Lowns, . 15 to 20

156 00" Laco Shawls, . 10-00.
10 0 do N 6 C0
Good do K 60 to 6 00

. ﬁll:l(’ COATS AT HALF THEIR CO:T,

k)

39. Account of Bunjamit Goudyenr, n iministrator
of Samuel kam 3, dec'd. )

40, The account of  John 8. Kenegy nrd Stephen-
Commings, admiuistrators of Johu D. Keaepy, dec’d
< 41. The accoubt of J. W, Eby, executlor of James
Hoffer, dec'd., late of Carlisle, M

2, The ac unt of John C. Dunlap, now doceased |
tr tee voder the wil. of DR, Lamb, decensed, of
Mrys. Sarah A. ‘Lo er, now deceased, a8 settled by
Jehn 0. 8axton and James M. Ralston, adwiniatra-
tors of tha ¢1id John C.Dunlap, dec'd.

43, First and.final acconot of Jacob Kurminger,

44, First aod finnl accouns of J, Morrlson, adininis-
tratoe of Jang Qlen, dec'd.- ¢

of Dr.J. J. Bender, dec'd.”

40, Accbuut of W. F. Sadlery ndministrator of <H,
M. Johuson, dee'd.

:45¢ The aoonnf of Rohirt Lawbeaton, adminiséa-
tar- de’ bonye nori “cuin télamento annezo ot Willinm
Heawood, lato of Middiesex township, .

L - ‘J. DORSITKIMER, 7~ *
1] - Reglster.

"Yijuty 105-

LS g D AT o o yontn 2inding e ¥he
LES and Q Sl of 17 years stadding, by, the
o otd’homen'é‘f atipboll's Paln Deatrgjgi-‘pd

8 Bhawlsfor ¢ ’ $1-00
$1 50 Hoop 8kirts, . 100
Carpots, 011 Cloths, Iilads, &e,, Twenty-five per

, cnm; lower thau the jowost.
e

Domestics of all kinds exceedingly low.

We will glve you more value for your inoney,
under any and all oircumstances, than can be had
elgowhére, Call early and examine our goods. #ee
our pricey, and he convinced of the fact.

W 0 BAWYER &-00,
o

pay thu highest marlet pefce.
Jull,ne, R .

OMETHING: NEW !

5000 pounds of )vo)o/ wanted, for which we will.
v

$1.000 Every: Month! -
%o §100 In Every Town!!

Pt rrmsaan T >
N ! ;... Minpixrows, Dauphin Co.
“'Dr, ‘Cam‘ébel t—T Tet y,upli now :that -1 .vwa
lagued with Fever ard Ague for ten yezr«. I could
ot gop.gurad; & at/list come to. Harflsbuvrg, L heard
of your wonderiul ‘magle Paiii’ Destrgyer and your
magjc Liver Pills 1,1 sught 4 Lottles, nnd 2 boxes
and they cured meé In tné month: - ° .
ke gats o v MIOH Akl GARNEY. -
‘Dr. Onpbbll} wil) goll to' ' drugistrand deal
ors. Price.60 cqnts ur.84 per dox or by the I{gross
$21. Each dozen Is put up in nice pajor boxus with.
iy 1kénoxs and hignatore on'the sldes, Liver Pllls

po!,e.a‘vt;qn ‘Lt

1
por dozen; 2 % 039.4$10.80_ per dozern, )
.. All lattqrs thoyld 'be ‘addressad'te . . L
SRR Dit, CAMPNELL, -~
wotet g, o, Offlee No 130: Third strest; -
2+t T patsteen Chestant and Mulherry;
Lt i eaat tooeoytt [ Hatricbarg, Pa,
fold by alt Druggists and Dealera everywhoro, .
_Forgals by HAVERSTICK BROTHERS' dealofs
in Drugs, Mod:clnos, &c. : '

lar undor:the, whole houge, sud an

okd“ Holdse, * try Iouse,

i
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OTICE TO CONTRACTORS.—
.|, N Proporals will ba recoived at the officeof -tho
Ohlef Kngéoder at Hagedtown, 'Maryland, until 12
o'clock, My, of Weduenday the 11thof 4 n&ult. 1869,
for the clearing, exe: ‘on, embankmont, masonry,
and grading of the evienslon of the Franklin' Rail
Rpadj ip (contindatian ‘of th \Oﬂmbotl-nd Valley

i‘ L\ fm tha

4, from Hagerstown Pdétomao River,
‘diktatice bf about Kight miles-¥ (7 .. -
The same will be let in scctlons of about one mile
eacli—and progiosals will alto be roceived«for-doing
any part or the whole of the work asone.job ... 1
The Englnner! ‘Edward Watt ', Esq., at -Hagers.
el hibit ‘a profile of the work, the sec-
tlons into which I,t haa been dividsd, and, g ve any
y ;n‘vu dosire,
RN SYRED'K: WATTS, .,
Office, Carlisle, July 21, 60; ... Pregident,

[

MCREEHAN, A+ B., Pelictjal

An Fogllib and Glaisioal Bchool, fo young imei
and boys will'be opsned Beptember|

g

baving access to water irom every fiold;, a/gre a
portion of theiland b?u Jbz‘qn ‘rueonz)y.' Hrhed, t; I
fonosn 11 good coadiblod knd AV ithe dorn gromwud -} uetics Natural elense) Penmuuiilp, Ko.
tlﬂ'ound “:lu' hddﬁlfor;&o,qomy ¢ Nymysr ofpuplls Jimjt 4
QL B KD labketn th. )"g:r toginr n'u.’l l:g;# !
Monkewlt AROYE Qistance | grmkuras) v A 0t 250 0, W3 MOKRE
of the WHA RES, 1iclle 4y banvs mve 5 Jheedulytu’ it I R * YA PA
R s | o
- gl B 7 8 fUd M SISATD g T
295l iewh enpusia i sow daiveut &7 rpvariing | A L SPONSLERST 3,0
,to-_tho:l:‘,:l lw‘%’p‘:ic:‘g&grwz#«{%w D T T Ot AR
) i ik 3o cilvé . fad "
figurds and, v ) ‘9?01’#’ e n.a;umak‘n:.scﬂmaa Qenvayancer Lni
29 .

» Gariie, P

ARy

thyin Bonts' |’

ireim iz it it e 2t g § e K AeTAR TN AR et

Prof. Hewitt's Eng] "-'%l"f-’f ‘Paint-
" ing and Drawing Oil Pdintings.

Ly this simpley yot womdorful art, an¥lady or %
gentlomuu, orany boy or girl 12 years old, can
paint and druw a life-like pletura of themselves or
auy of the f: mlly, or of any general or statesman,.
or scenary, In two hour's tlme. $72 wasmada In
ore day by °... ag ut at Mitcheil, Ind,, teaching it:
anothel agont made $500 fn one weok toaching It.
'he bost thing ln the .wc.ld to make monoy fast
and honnral)ly« It surpaeses the .Grecian or Orion-
tal palntins (n beauty, durability,and simplicity;
whil.t thosa, requite some taleut, this does not.
An)Lperson chn both executs It And teach it. < Now -
1s the time to beyin, thn\dy:nndrporutu t your
own howe, In Tawns, :Behoolsy- Dlstrigts, &;.‘ You
can_ teach It in classeg or_ indivldually, and make
$1.000. Hcra {a an equal chnnee for both suxes.
Read recommondaticas: - o .
- 4lobe Hote), Agusta, Ga. Your instractions for
Landscapa Palutlngs Appara.us, &c., areat. hand,
;)ndn)‘\’am given perfooh, satlsfaction.  Miss Awux
) ] £ : o

like wild-firo wherover Ir troduced,/ho harlag mad
$1.000 at Uetbany College, Va., teaching §t. -

$3 worth o7 chomicalg,” lncludlog. paints, ap*
tus for drawing, &ec.,.will ,snln: nd. draw 1°,
paintings, oc it will "each 600, schqlars. 1e} .
tond tho tlmo a faw dayd to those ‘desiriny N
this novel art, T vacelvp on an averuge 3
& week, , All send lgttord :ré ommeondir
f whish ¢apyo! bo ifserted in an a’
To the noxt 000 s ppiicputs' X wil
char. 8, one ypar’s subscription .to
ayd Litera,y Montuly'’ ena of
-gplolest, a8 wall .8 1nturoqﬂn5

|| published 1u, this ¢, +ntey, 3 .

any.who havailréary'sent,r . . 5
afior the numbor,is filled.
Batlsfaction guaranteod. * ’
structiona for palotiog »*

yemlt$l to7 ' .

0w Myin; Stress

A s

T v T

¥ of Limestone and under———

Thos, Chonowoth, travoling tedcher, sayn it taker ~



